Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

Fax: 081-848-0041
Form# BRSA (09/04/08)
Polar Cuisine Self-Contained Refrigerated O
r Freezer Base
Low Height Refrigerations: 21"(533mm) Body Height
Self Contianed Length:
In.(mm)
Depth:
In.(mm)
Height:
In.(mm)
Drawer Size Openings Hotel
Pans
Utilities
Model 14-3/8" 22-3/8" 27-1/4" Volts Amps Phase BTU’S
BRSA-1-02-48US 48(1219) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BRSA-1-02-54US 54(1372) 34(864) 27(686) 2 3 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BRSA-2-04-60US 60(1524) 34(864) 27(686) 4 4 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BRSA-2-04-66US 66(1672) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 5 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-72US 72(1829 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 6 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-78US 78(1981) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 8 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-84US 84(2134) 34(864) 27(686) 4 7 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-90US 90(2286) 34(864) 27(686) 4 2 7 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-96US 96(2438) 34(864) 27(686) 4 2 7 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-102US 102(2591) 34(864) 27(686) 6 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-108US 108(2743) 34(864) 27(686) 2 4 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-114US 114(2896) 34(864) 27(686) 6 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-08-120US 120(3048) 34(864) 27(686) 6 16 115 9.3 1ph 1300
Low Height Freezers: 21" (533mm) Body Height
Self Contained Length:
Ins(mm)
Depth:
Ins(mm)
Height:
Ins(mm)
Drawer Size Openings Hotel
Pans
Utilities
Model 14-3/8" 22-3/8" 27-1/4" Volts Amps Phase BTU’S
BFSA-1-02-48US 48(1219) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BFSA-1-02-54US 54(1372) 34(864) 27(686) 2 3 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BFSA-2-04-60US 60(1524) 34(864) 27(686) 4 4 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BFSA-2-04-66US 66(1676) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 5 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BFSA-2-04-72US 72(1829) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 6 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BFSA-2-04-78US 78(1981) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 8 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BFSA-2-04-84US 84(2134) 34(864) 27(686) 4 7 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BFSA-3-06-90US 90(2286) 34(864) 27(686) 4 2 7 115 8.9 1ph 1300
Note: Bases must be ordered with a U.S. Range Cuisine Unist Only
Optional pressure Regular required.
LENGTH
18"